SPROTT INC.

SPROTT INC.

ISIN: CA8520662088

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:02

Price

44.89 USD

Difference © -1.86%(-0.85)
General attributes
ISIN CA8520662088
Symbol Sl
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,049 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

44.12 USD (100)
45.86 USD (100)
45.61 USD
46.14 USD
44.84 USD
45.74 USD
45.675669 USD
93,426
4,263,480.74
1,781

WKN: 852066208
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8520662088&ID_NOTATION=30062828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2618a3795569ccced399e84ad5cff75a5fc444e9e4d38f288760585b0a3c555&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7656ccaa3152c2fe5&time=1721074895&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ed884ee4a7ea62f8bcd566e6d05df209f6a1ec867d35efe28727b575e89b8c7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9b61ba65fdd84df1&time=1721074895&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cc77bef301b12d20cef6686e854a482b8e2ec1dff54b15069d796e4fcca3c60&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b24d8c957bd9845bc&time=1721074895&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd1aa1f0cafa84e6b9bbcd5df599f5831dd6a7ef93e8a25d27f4fbb687eeab8a&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0597bdd1ef8a24664&time=1721074895&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2713c7a0d03d426a56e66236479f32506d54da059f4c96b96f2eaa47dbba5617&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7604907b05405ca76&time=1721074895&tool=RSC

SPROTT INC.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:02

Price
44.89 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

© -1.86%(-0.85)

CA8520662088
Sli

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

1,049 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 44.12 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 45.86 USD (100)
Open 45.61 USD
High 46.14 USD
Low 44.84 USD
Close (prev. day) 45.74 USD
VWAP 45.675669 USD
Volume (pcs) 93,426
Trading volume 4,263,480.74
Number of trades 1,781
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.07% +34.80% +18.63%
Perf (abs.) +10.90 +11.59  +7.05
Beta 1.55 1.39 1.41
Volatility  28.21 28.63 36.37

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 41.20 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 61.36 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 41.20 EUR
12

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 44.89 USD
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 41.80 EUR

Sy

43.92 USD (108,013
42.76 USD (109,596
40.52 USD (115,359

35.77 USD (86,397

31.47 USD (2024/01/11
47.30 USD (2024/05/20
28.04 USD (2023/10/23

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

212

0.00

4.26

0.00

)
)
)
)
47.30 USD (2024/05/20)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

307

13

1,781
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30062828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120451779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22965376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22965376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87279102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363377514

SPROTT INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 21:41 41.00 EUR 0.00
12
2024/07/ 19:31 41.20 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 20:48 41.40 EUR 0.00
12

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23002320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23073210

SPROTT INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
SPROTT INC

Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower 200 Bay
Street, Suite 2700, PO Box 27 - M5J 2J1
Toronto

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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